	11-06-1998	Doc	cket No.: RAL01/0	0303
FOR 4 PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev 6-93)	11-00-1990	! SHEET	U.S. DEPARTM	ENT OF COMMERC
OME No. 0851-0011 (exp. 4/94) Copy ight 1994-97 LegalStar P08/ REV02		_Y	Pater	t and Trademark Offic
Tab settings → → ▼	100872907	▼	•	, •
o the Honorable Commissioner of		lease record the attack	ned original documents	s or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies): HUSSAINI, Saied IACOVELLI, Marc		2. Name and address of Name: Rally Manuf Internal Address:		95719 95719
Additional names(s) of conveying party(29/(29/(
3. Nature of conveyance: MR	D10-29-98			
2) Assignment		Street Address: 5255 NW 159th Street		
Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name			
Other		City: Miami	State: Fa	ZIP: 33014
Execution Date:		Additional name(s) & add	Iress(es) attached?	Yes 🗌 No
4. Application number(s) or registration fithis document is being filed toget A. Patent Application No.(s)		he execution date of th B. Patent No.(s		ber 29, 1998
5. Name and address of party to whore concerning document should be made and address of party to whom concerning document should be made and address of party to whom concerning document should be made and address of party to whom concerning document should be made and address of party to whom concerning document should be made and address of party to whom concerning document should be made and address of party to whom concerning document should be made and address of party to whom concerning document should be made and address of party to whom concerning document should be made and address of party to whom concerning document should be made and address of party to whom concerning document should be made and address of party to whom the part	· .		lications and patents in	nvolved: 1
Name: Matthew F. Johnston				
		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.	41):\$ <u>40.0</u>	0
nternal Address: LONGACRE & WHITE Suite 401		Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account		
		☐ Authorized to be	charged to deposit ac	count
Street Address: 1919 South Eads St	treet 8	. Deposit account num	nber:	
()ity: Arlington Sta	ate: VA ZIP: 22202	12-2139		
, <u>5</u> 5te		THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and be of the original document. Matthew F. Johnston Reg. no.: 41	March	on is true and correct a	ond any attached copy October 29,	, -
Name of Person Signing Total number	of pages including cover shee	signature attachments, and docu		;
			PATENT	

REEL: 9554 FRAME: 0457

Insert Name(s)

RECORDED: 10/29/1998

(1)_Saied HUSSAINI

Marc IACOVELLI

RAL0 / 00303

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, to wit:

_____(5)_____

(6)_____

--PATENT

REEL: 9554 FRAME: 0458

of Inventor(s)	(3)	(7)				
	(4)	(8)				
			hereby acknowledged by the sell, assign and transfer			
Insert Name	Rally Manufac	turing, Inc.				
of Assignee Address	5255 N.W. 159th Street, Miami, Florida 33014					
	(hereinafter designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America and Canada in the invention known as FRONT FACE OF VEHICLE WHEEL COVER					
Title of Invention						
	America has been e is about to be fil and request the Unto issue said Lett as ASSIGNEE, its sundersigned agree shall hereafter as AND the undersitupon request of the representatives, a all divisions, conto testify and exassigns and legal	executed even date here led therein, and the un- ited States Commissione ers Patent to the said uccessors, assigns and that the attorneys of ct on behalf of said A gned hereby agree(s) to e said ASSIGNEE, its sur and without further remu- tinuations, substitutes eccute any papers for representatives, deeme	ent of the United States of with by the undersigned and dersigned hereby authorize or of Patents and Trademarks ASSIGNEE, for its interest legal representatives; the record in said application SSIGNEE; o transfer a like interest, ccessors, assigns and legal uneration, in and to any and as, and reissues thereof; and ASSIGNEE, its successors, ed essential by ASSIGNEE to and to the invention hereby			
Please sign	Signed on the date	es indicated beside ou	r signatures.			
with application	NTOR(S)	DATE SIGNED	WITNESS (ES).			
Name: Saled 2) Name: Marc I	HUSSAINI ACOVELLI	15-19-98	Levery Yester			
3) Name:						
4) Hame:						
5)						
6)						
7)						